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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 18 Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. Nikola Milovanovic 9 Partizan, BG 1:28.21 174
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 41.34 23.91 75m: 1:09.40 28.06 100m: 1:28.21 18.81

2. Devi Shtaro 10 Teuta, TI 1:30.56 161
25m: 17.07 17.07 50m: 41.06 23.99 75m: 1:08.93 27.87 100m: 1:30.56 21.63

3. Albi Deda 9 Te Stela SA, TI 1:31.35 156
25m: 19.72 19.72 50m: 43.24 23.52 75m: 1:09.78 26.54 100m: 1:31.35 21.57

11 - 12 godina

1. Pavle Stojanov 12 Proleter, ZR 1:07.57 387
25m: 14.22 14.22 50m: 30.11 15.89 75m: 52.52 22.41 100m: 1:07.57 15.05

2. Leonel Iliev 11 Skopje, SK 1:20.72 227
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 36.03 19.32 75m: 1:03.12 27.09 100m: 1:20.72 17.60

3. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.47 205
25m: 15.97 15.97 50m: 38.83 22.86 75m: 1:05.47 26.64 100m: 1:23.47 18.00

4. Martin Delidinkov 11 Neptun, SK 1:37.27 130
25m: 21.01 21.01 50m: 44.55 23.54 75m: 1:16.20 31.65 100m: 1:37.27 21.07

DSQ Panayiotis Eliophotou 12 Lakatamia, CYP

13 - 14 godina

1. Justin Cvetkov 14 Proleter, ZR 1:06.57 405
25m: 12.76 12.76 50m: 29.16 16.40 75m: 51.12 21.96 100m: 1:06.57 15.45

2. Emil Subotik 14 Skopje, SK 1:06.70 403
25m: 13.34 13.34 50m: 29.47 16.13 75m: 50.70 21.23 100m: 1:06.70 16.00

3. Veljko Vukelic 13 11. April, BG 1:08.26 376
25m: 15.79 15.79 50m: 34.00 18.21 75m: 52.82 18.82 100m: 1:08.26 15.44

4. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:09.49 356
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 30.87 17.16 75m: 51.73 20.86 100m: 1:09.49 17.76

5. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:11.00 334
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 33.49 18.46 75m: 54.76 21.27 100m: 1:11.00 16.24

6. Vuk Lazin 13 11. April, BG 1:12.13 318
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 33.89 18.73 75m: 55.91 22.02 100m: 1:12.13 16.22

7. Pavle Milaković 14 Olymp, BL 1:14.78 286
25m: 14.78 14.78 50m: 35.19 20.41 75m: 57.83 22.64 100m: 1:14.78 16.95

8. Dusan Rajkovic 14 Partizan, BG 1:17.89 253
25m: 17.22 17.22 50m: 35.98 18.76 75m: 1:08.82 32.84 100m: 1:17.89 9.07

9. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:21.87 218
25m: 17.26 17.26 50m: 39.75 22.49 75m: 1:01.86 22.11 100m: 1:21.87 20.01

10. Momcilo Mitrovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:24.66 197
25m: 15.27 15.27 50m: 38.59 23.32 75m: 1:04.48 25.89 100m: 1:24.66 20.18
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 18, Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley

15 - 18 godina

1. David Vučić 17 Olymp, BL 58.32 603
50m: 26.88 26.88 75m: 39.05 12.17 100m: 58.32 19.27

2. Max Halbeisen 18 TS Dornbirn 58.55 596
25m: 12.52 12.52 50m: 27.12 14.60 75m: 44.38 17.26 100m: 58.55 14.17

3. Andrej Stojanovski 17 Neptun, SK 59.71 562
25m: 13.10 13.10 50m: 27.87 14.77 75m: 44.86 16.99 100m: 59.71 14.85

4. Ognjen Kovacevic 16 Proleter, ZR 1:01.84 506
25m: 12.33 12.33 50m: 27.25 14.92 75m: 46.68 19.43 100m: 1:01.84 15.16

5. Maximilian Bonat 16 TS Dornbirn 1:04.69 442
25m: 12.75 12.75 50m: 31.24 18.49 75m: 49.54 18.30 100m: 1:04.69 15.15

6. Marko Stojanovic 17 Partizan, BG 1:05.51 425
25m: 13.04 13.04 50m: 29.96 16.92 75m: 50.39 20.43 100m: 1:05.51 15.12

7. Mihajlo Vuković 17 Olymp, BL 1:05.86 418
50m: 29.88 29.88 75m: 1:03.02 33.14 100m: 1:05.86 2.84

8. Sergej Trbojević 15 Olymp, BL 1:07.88 382
25m: 13.74 13.74 50m: 30.64 16.90 75m: 52.29 21.65 100m: 1:07.88 15.59

9. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 1:09.16 361
25m: 13.25 13.25 75m: 51.49 38.24 100m: 1:09.16 17.67

10. Danilo Putnik 15 Olymp, BL 1:17.93 252
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 38.07 22.01 100m: 1:17.93 39.86

Otvoreno/Open

1. David Vučić 17 Olymp, BL 58.32 603
50m: 26.88 26.88 75m: 39.05 12.17 100m: 58.32 19.27

2. Max Halbeisen 18 TS Dornbirn 58.55 596
25m: 12.52 12.52 50m: 27.12 14.60 75m: 44.38 17.26 100m: 58.55 14.17

3. Leonard Posa 24 Proleter, ZR 58.95 584
25m: 12.14 12.14 50m: 27.91 15.77 75m: 45.00 17.09 100m: 58.95 13.95

4. Andrej Stojanovski 17 Neptun, SK 59.71 562
25m: 13.10 13.10 50m: 27.87 14.77 75m: 44.86 16.99 100m: 59.71 14.85

5. Ognjen Kovacevic 16 Proleter, ZR 1:01.84 506
25m: 12.33 12.33 50m: 27.25 14.92 75m: 46.68 19.43 100m: 1:01.84 15.16

6. Maximilian Bonat 16 TS Dornbirn 1:04.69 442
25m: 12.75 12.75 50m: 31.24 18.49 75m: 49.54 18.30 100m: 1:04.69 15.15

7. Marko Stojanovic 17 Partizan, BG 1:05.51 425
25m: 13.04 13.04 50m: 29.96 16.92 75m: 50.39 20.43 100m: 1:05.51 15.12

8. Mihajlo Vuković 17 Olymp, BL 1:05.86 418
50m: 29.88 29.88 75m: 1:03.02 33.14 100m: 1:05.86 2.84

9. Justin Cvetkov 14 Proleter, ZR 1:06.57 405
25m: 12.76 12.76 50m: 29.16 16.40 75m: 51.12 21.96 100m: 1:06.57 15.45

10. Emil Subotik 14 Skopje, SK 1:06.70 403
25m: 13.34 13.34 50m: 29.47 16.13 75m: 50.70 21.23 100m: 1:06.70 16.00

11. Pavle Stojanov 12 Proleter, ZR 1:07.57 387
25m: 14.22 14.22 50m: 30.11 15.89 75m: 52.52 22.41 100m: 1:07.57 15.05

12. Sergej Trbojević 15 Olymp, BL 1:07.88 382
25m: 13.74 13.74 50m: 30.64 16.90 75m: 52.29 21.65 100m: 1:07.88 15.59
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 18, Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

13. Veljko Vukelic 13 11. April, BG 1:08.26 376
25m: 15.79 15.79 50m: 34.00 18.21 75m: 52.82 18.82 100m: 1:08.26 15.44

14. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 1:09.16 361
25m: 13.25 13.25 75m: 51.49 38.24 100m: 1:09.16 17.67

15. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:09.49 356
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 30.87 17.16 75m: 51.73 20.86 100m: 1:09.49 17.76

16. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:11.00 334
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 33.49 18.46 75m: 54.76 21.27 100m: 1:11.00 16.24

17. Vuk Lazin 13 11. April, BG 1:12.13 318
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 33.89 18.73 75m: 55.91 22.02 100m: 1:12.13 16.22

18. Pavle Milaković 14 Olymp, BL 1:14.78 286
25m: 14.78 14.78 50m: 35.19 20.41 75m: 57.83 22.64 100m: 1:14.78 16.95

19. Dusan Rajkovic 14 Partizan, BG 1:17.89 253
25m: 17.22 17.22 50m: 35.98 18.76 75m: 1:08.82 32.84 100m: 1:17.89 9.07

20. Danilo Putnik 15 Olymp, BL 1:17.93 252
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 38.07 22.01 100m: 1:17.93 39.86

21. Leonel Iliev 11 Skopje, SK 1:20.72 227
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 36.03 19.32 75m: 1:03.12 27.09 100m: 1:20.72 17.60

22. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:21.87 218
25m: 17.26 17.26 50m: 39.75 22.49 75m: 1:01.86 22.11 100m: 1:21.87 20.01

23. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.47 205
25m: 15.97 15.97 50m: 38.83 22.86 75m: 1:05.47 26.64 100m: 1:23.47 18.00

24. Momcilo Mitrovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:24.66 197
25m: 15.27 15.27 50m: 38.59 23.32 75m: 1:04.48 25.89 100m: 1:24.66 20.18

25. Nikola Milovanovic 9 Partizan, BG 1:28.21 174
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 41.34 23.91 75m: 1:09.40 28.06 100m: 1:28.21 18.81

26. Devi Shtaro 10 Teuta, TI 1:30.56 161
25m: 17.07 17.07 50m: 41.06 23.99 75m: 1:08.93 27.87 100m: 1:30.56 21.63

27. Albi Deda 9 Te Stela SA, TI 1:31.35 156
25m: 19.72 19.72 50m: 43.24 23.52 75m: 1:09.78 26.54 100m: 1:31.35 21.57

28. Martin Delidinkov 11 Neptun, SK 1:37.27 130
25m: 21.01 21.01 50m: 44.55 23.54 75m: 1:16.20 31.65 100m: 1:37.27 21.07

DSQ Panayiotis Eliophotou 12 Lakatamia, CYP


